
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= COONER
DOUGLAS H;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201704240001
39880

04/24/2017
03:00:16

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201704240001
39890

04/24/2017
03:00:17

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

201704240001
39910

04/24/2017
03:00:19

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES
ARMED
FORCES

201704240001
39940

04/24/2017
03:00:22

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201704240001
39960

04/24/2017
03:00:24

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201704240001
39870

04/24/2017
03:00:15

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201704240001
39900

04/24/2017
03:00:18

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ALABAMA
NATIONAL
GUARD

201704240001
39920

04/24/2017
03:00:20

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201704240001
39950

04/24/2017
03:00:23

COONER
DOUGLAS H

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

UNITED
STATES ARMY


