Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= COONER DOUGLAS H;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704240001 39880	04/24/2017 03:00:16	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201704240001 39890	04/24/2017 03:00:17	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S							
201704240001 39910	04/24/2017 03:00:19	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMED FORCES						
201704240001 39940	04/24/2017 03:00:22	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201704240001 39960	04/24/2017 03:00:24	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201704240001 39870	04/24/2017 03:00:15	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201704240001 39900	04/24/2017 03:00:18	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	ALABAMA NATIONAL GUARD						
201704240001 39920	04/24/2017 03:00:20	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201704240001 39950	04/24/2017 03:00:23	COONER DOUGLAS H		MISC INSTRUMENT S	UNITED STATES ARMY						